SR 12-12 Wellbore Diagram

Well [ Pad [ API I
SR 12-12 | RU 32-12 | 05-045-23290 |
Diagram Date | Spud Date [ First Production Date [
1/15/2018 | 7/9/2017 | 12/26/2017 I
Location [ Meridian [ County |
SWNE | 6th | Garfield |
Top Perf | Bottom Perf | Current EOT
7,890 | 9,851 | 9,647
Bottom Surf Csg [ Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
1,356 | 10,045 | 4,850
D | TVD [ Elevation
10,070 | 9,300 | 7,254
PBTD PBTVD KB
10,013 9,243 7,278
Formation Tops
Wasatch
Wasatch G 3,700
Mesaverde 6,243
Ohio Creek 6,243
Williams Fork 6,388
Cameo 9,145
Rollins 9,924
Cozzette
Corcoran
Sego

7,890
8,073
8,278
8,474
8,670
8,893
9,091
9,294
9,497

9,675

8,045
8,245
8,450
8,647
8,864
9,067
9,266
9,477
9,660

9,851

Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:

Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

26
18
47.44
108
180

135
95/8

1356
360

8 3/4
41/2
11.6
10045
1045

End of Thg
9,647

End of Csg
10,045
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